

Date: 23/05/2024

To
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
P. J. Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001.

Scrip code: 526445

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has received information from Link Intime India Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, that the following share certificate of the Company has been reported as lost:

S. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Folio no.	Share certificate No.	No. of shares	Distinctive No. (From)	Distinctive No. (To)
1	RAJA RAJESWARI KAVULUR	R001595	8319	12	185781	185792

The intimation received from Link Intime India Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent dated 23/05/2024 is enclosed herewith.

We request you to kindly take the above on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Indrayani Biotech Limited

Swaminathan Whole-time Director DIN:02481041

Indrayani Biotech Limited



STOP TRANSFER REGISTER AS ON 23/05/2024

From: 23/05/2024 To: 23/05/2024

STOP TRAN NO	TRANSFER . DATE.	FOLIO NO.	SHAREHOLDER'S NAME	CERTIFICA FROM	TE NO.	DISTINCTI FROM		NO. OF SHARES	REASON	CERTIFICATE TYPE
ST62	23/05/2024	R001595	RAJA RAJESWARI KAVULUR	8319	8319	185781	185792	12	Lost By Holder	
						GRAND TOTAL				

PRINTED ON:23/05/2024